ENNEEEOETE Waterproof solution

Deck collar

Deck collar Delta
Deck collar Delta
Deck collar Delta
Deck collar Delta
Sleeve, rubber
Sleeve, rubber
Sleeve, rubber

SS bedplate

SS bedplate (track/bowl)
SS bedplate for blocks

SS bedplate (bowl)
SS bedplate (bowl)

SS bedplate (bowl)
SS bedplate (bowl))

SS bedplate for blocks

262E
135D
165D
150D
180-222D
165D
185D
208D

190E

150-185D
220E
262E
245D

0117 601
01 60 599
01 60 600
01 60 601
01 60 605
01 64 165
01 64 185
01 64 207
01 61 555
01 61 557
01 61 558

01 61 559
01 61 560

01 61 561
01 61 564

01 61 570

One of the major prob-
lems by mast on keel is
the possibility of water

leakage that occurs

when you cut holes in

the deck.
Here it is nice to

have a watertight solu-

tion.
Our collar in cast

aluminium is designed

for the individual pro-
files and related pro-

files, so rain and sea-
water can be kept out.

And in addition,
you'll be able to place a
stainless (SS) surface
track with holes for
blocks for all the hal-
yards, reef and trim
lines, you're looking
for.




