

Item	JM Profile	JM No.
Deck collar	262E	01 17 601
Deck collar Delta	135D	01 60 599
Deck collar Delta	165D	01 60 600
Deck collar Delta	150D	01 60 601
Deck collar Delta	180-222D	01 60 605
Sleeve, rubber	165D	01 64 165
Sleeve, rubber	185D	01 64 185
Sleeve, rubber	208D	01 64 207
SS bedplate		01 61 555
SS bedplate (track/bowl)	190E	01 61 557
SS bedplate for blocks		01 61 558
SS bedplate (bowl)	150-185D	01 61 559
SS bedplate (bowl)	220E	01 61 560
SS bedplate (bowl)	262E	01 61 561
SS bedplate (bowl))	245D	01 61 564
SS bedplate for blocks		01 61 570

## Waterproof solution

One of the major problems by mast on keel is the possibility of water leakage that occurs when you cut holes in the deck.

Here it is nice to have a watertight solution.

Our collar in cast aluminium is designed for the individual profiles and related profiles, so rain and seawater can be kept out.

And in addition, you'll be able to place a stainless (SS) surface track with holes for blocks for all the halyards, reef and trim lines, you're looking for.

